ADS Partnership Portal Information Form
Your Name:
Tom Canterino
Your Email:
tom@agelessinnovation.com
Company Name:
Ageless Innovation LLC / Joy for All Companion Pets
Contact Name:
Tom Canterino
Address:
161 Exchange Street, Suite 2A Pawtucket RI 02860
Website:
www.joyforall.com
Phone:
888-569-4255
Service Category:
Dementia Technology, Engagement Technology,
Years in Business:
3 years
Fee Range Per Hour:
N/A
Detailed Description of Services:

Ageless Innovation is a global company devoted to developing fun and engaging products for older adults. Beginning with the award-winning line of Joy for All Companion Pets, Ageless Innovation is focused on creating products that promote fun, joy and play while reducing the cost of care and creating meaningful connections for older adults, their families, and caregivers. www.joyforall.com

Capabilities/Experience of Owners or Principals:

Over x years of 0f experience in.....

Examples of Current Work:	Companion Pets have a proven impact on care communities and help residents enjoy a better quality of life by; reducing social isolation, loneliness, depression, and psychotropic drugs. Our pets are widely used in memory care, therapy, skilled
	nursing, assisted living, adult daycare, and independent living settings. NO VET BILLS, JUST LOVE! Joy for All Companion Pets are designed to bring comfort, companionship, and fun to
Process for Client Engagement:	elder loved ones. Our interactive cats and pup are all about an ease-of-care and convenience paired with technology for the best
Demos, how to engage.	possible experience. Our Joy for All Companion Pets have been co-developed with extensive feedback from aging loved ones and their families, to provide joy, companionship and intergenerational fun!
Reference Contact Info: (3)	Our pets have won multiple awards including the Caregiver Friendly Award from Today's Caregiver and the Dementia SMART
3 references	Award from the Dementia Society of America! Ageless Innovation was recently recognized as one of RI's Most Innovative companies winning the Innovation Collaboration category.
Quotes from Clients:	
Client quotes	
Upload Your Logo:	
• joyforall.png	